CNMN triangulaire 28 avril 2024
Montréeal Nord, 28-4-2024

Epreuve 15
2024-04-28 - 17:48

200m 4 nages

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Sérielde 4

1 VENNE, Alyssa

2 YUAN, Elisa

3 ABDELBARI, Sadil

4 CHERNIAVISKII, Yevhenii
5 TAJ, Youssef

Série2de 4

1 KASMI, Adel

2 LEHAD, Milissa
3 CHAN, Mina

4 HO, Chloe

5 KOJIC, Alvin

6 BERKAL, Amine

Série 3de 4

1 SANTORIELLO, Oceanne
2 ROAN, Chloe

3 BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo
4 STESIN, Alice

5 PANNETON, Xia-Jeanne

6 DE MARTIN, Abigail

Série4de 4

1 LICTAOA, Mikha

2 OUYANG, Zhiyuan

3 MASTADI, Mohamed Amine
4 SLAIM, Khalil

5 SIMARD, Isaac

6 REBAI, Nibel

Age

13
12
12
15
11

12
12
11
12
11
14

15
13
12
14
17
16

14
15
15
15
14
17

Mtl Nord Natation
Bbf

Mtl Nord Natation
Cdndg

Cdndg

Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation
Cdndg
Cdndg
Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation
Cdndg
Cdndg
Cdndg
Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation

Cdndg
Cdndg
Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation
Mtl Nord Natation

3:42.00
3:32.20
3:19.60
3:24.56
3:33.66

3:18.73
3:14.36
3:00.64
3:11.47
3:14.94
3:18.87

2:57.11
2:43.57
2:42.12
2:42.51
2:55.13
2:59.14

2:39.70
2:34.36
2:25.46
2:27.33
2:35.49
2:41.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Mtl Nord Natation
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